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ST HUGH OF LINCOLN RC CHURCH
MASS INTENTIONS FIFTEENTH WEEK IN ORDINARY TIME
Saturday 15th to Sunday 23nd July 2023

	Saturday 15th July
Vigil Mass
	
6.00pm
	
Claire Dwyer RIP

	Sunday 16th July
Fifteenth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time
	
9.30am
11.30am
	
People of the Parish
Thanksgiving for Marriage

	Monday 17th July
Feria Fifteenth Week 
	
9.30am
	
Brian Slowey RIP

	Tuesday 18th July
Feria Fifteenth Week
	
9.30am
	
Ciszek Family INT

	Wednesday 19th July
Feria Fifteenth Week
	
9.30am
	
Anastasia Dep RIP

	Thursday 20th July
Feria Fifteenth Week 
	
9.30am

	Edward & Anne Sheehan RIP

	Friday 21st July
Votive Mass of the 
Mercy of God
	9.30am
	Fr Paul Hardy RIP

	Saturday 22nd July
Nuptial Mass

Vigil Mass
	
2.00pm

6.00pm
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Anthony Bastiani &
Laura Mohan INT
Deceased Members of the Pyne Family

	Sunday 23rd July
Sixteenth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time

	9.30am

11.30am
	
Luigina & Enrico Puosi RIP
People of the Parish
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